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AGENDA ITEM 6 
 

Executive Scrutiny Committee  

ES/052/11 
Date:  6 September 2011  

 

PROPOSED DATES OF FUTURE MEETINGS 
 
Enquiries to: Hannah Cleary 20526 ddi (01245) 430526 
 
The Committee is invited to agree the below dates for future meetings:  
 

Date Date of 
previous 
meeting if 
applicable 

Time Venue 

Tuesday, 1 November 2011*** Tuesday, 18 
October 2011 

10am Committee Room 2 

Tuesday, 29 November 2011 N/A 10am Committee Room 2 

Tuesday, 31 January 2012 *** Tuesday, 24 
January 2012 

10am Committee Room 2 

Tuesday, 28 February 2012 N/A 10am TBA 

Tuesday, 3 April 2012 N/A 10am TBA 

Tuesday,1 May 2012 N/A 10am TBA 

Tuesday, 29 May 2012 N/A 10am TBA 

Tuesday, 26 June 2012 N/A 10am TBA 

Tuesday, 24 July 2012 N/A 10am TBA 

Tuesday, 11 September 2012 N/A 10am TBA 

Tuesday, 23 October 2012 N/A 10am TBA 

Tuesday, 4 December 2012 N/A 10am TBA 

 
*** indicates a meeting date that has been changed  
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